SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
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Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

Local Government Elections 2011

Mpumalanga

MP306 - Dipaleseng [Balfour]

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE
DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIESE
ALLIANSIE

FEDERAL CONGRESS

INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDENT RATEPAYERS
ASSOCIATION OF SA

Total
Valid
Votes

5,433

173

1,483

3,378

% Total
Valid
Votes

47.04 %

1.50 %

12.84 %

29.25%

Total
Valid
Votes

6,816

200

1,574

% Total
Valid
Votes

61.52 %

1.81%

14.21 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
12,249 54.13 %
373 1.65 %
3,057 13.51 %
3,378 14.93 %

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
264 257 %
7,434 72.36 %
241 2.35%
1,588 15.46 %
25 0.24 %
105 1.02 %

Total
Valid
Votes

264

19,683

614

4,645

25

3,378

105

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.80 %

59.82 %

1.87 %

14.12 %

0.08 %

10.27 %

0.32 %
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Total Total - All Ballots

Party Name DC 40%

(Ward + PR) (Ward + PR + DC 40%)
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
ZQZN’T;R'CAN'ST CENE REs OF 310 2.68 % 364 3.29 % 674 2.98 % 513 4.99 % 1,187 3.61%
SOCIALIST CIVIC MOVEMENT 772 6.68 % 2,125 19.18 % 2,897 12.80 % - - 2,897 8.81 %
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS - - - - - - 103 1.00 % 103 0.31 %

Total Valid Votes 11,549 100.00 % 11,079 100.00 % 22,628 100.00 % 10,273 100.00 % 32,901 100.00 %

Total Votes Cast 12,054 11,888 23,942 11,725 35,667

Total Voter Turnout 12,076
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